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Status
Watts

Shape

Base

ANSI Base
CCT (Kelvin)
CRI

Lumens
Beam Spread
Hours Rated
Lamp Type
Technology

Active
25
T12
Medium Bi Pin
G13
4100
62
1830
360
7500
Linear

Fluorescent

Physical

MOL
MOD

Compliance

32.22
1.50

California Status
SDS Sheet

For More Information Visit:

https://www.satco.com/

Lawful for sale in California

Linear_Fluorescent_Lamp
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