

General	
Status	Active
Watts	25
Shape	T12
Base	Medium Bi Pin
ANSI Base	G13
CCT (Kelvin)	4100
CRI	62
Lumens	1830
Beam Spread	360
Hours Rated	7500
Lamp Type	Linear
Technology	Fluorescent
Physical	
MOL	32.22
MOD	1.50
Compliance	
California Status	Lawful for sale in California
SDS Sheet	Linear_Fluorescent_Lamp

Notes

[www] 01-28-2021 11:42:02





